Windsurf Worlds 2012

Results as of 22:25 on August 15, 2012

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count:

Plaats
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

Competitor
Tuhault, Olivier
Abrien, Maxime
Bouyer, Julien
Megumi, Iseda
Takuya, Fukumura

Lindland, Nora E

Royo Cervello, Juan Jose

De Clercq, Karel
Grahovac, Els

van Grasstek, Maurice
Jonniaux, Florian

Van de Velde, Mattias
van Soerland, Michael
Zeegers, Daan
Cuvereau, Fanny
Noorlander, Martijn
Yates, Ali

van Beek, Juliette

Joor, Jan

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
JPN
JPN
NOR
ESP
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
GBR
NED
NED

Overall

4, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A Appendix B

Sailno Division Total Nett Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5
863  men 1 7 1 2 @ 1 3
235 men 12 9 3) 3 1 3 2
192 men 15 9 (6) 4 2 2 1
35 women 17 12 2 1 (5 4 5
501  men 2 17 (5 5 3 5 4
24 women 28 22 4 6) 6 6 6
86 men 38 29 7 8 9) 7 7
119 men 42 33 (9 9 7 9 8
115 women 43 33 8 7 (20) 8 10
279 men 51 39 (120 12 8 10 9

65 men 54 43 (11) 10 11 11 11

86 men 65 45 10 11 12 (DNF) 12

128  men 86 66 13 13 (DNC) DNC DNC
915  men 88 68 14 14 (OCS) DNC DNF
141 women 91 71 16 15 (DNC) DNC DNF
912 men 91 71 15 16 (DNC) DNC DNF
9689 women 94 74 17 17 (DNC) DNC DNC
135 women 98 78 (DNC) 18 DNC DNC DNC
232 men 100 80 (DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC
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